
Classe 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOT

1 2 Leidi Franco O 2000 403 403 226 403 302 403 2140
2 5 Zantelli O 2000 R 403 403 302 1108
3 27 Parmeggiani O 2000 302 302 127 169 169 1069
4 37 Lucchini Giorgio O 2000 R R 169 302 R 226 697
5 16 Benzi O 2000 R 302 302
6 Pecci O 2000 226 R 226
6 1 Bernasconi O 2000 R 226 226

14 Sarti O 2000 R 0

Classe 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOT

1 26 Franzoni Manuel RACER 403 226 226 226 403 302 226* 1786

2 72 Ferrari Paolo RACER R 403 302 403 226 R 1334

3 95 Berinzaghi Aldo RACER 169 R 403 403 975

4 63 Siviero Giorgio RACER 302 403 R R 127 832

5 21 Manzini Elvio RACER 302 127 R R 429

6 26 Harding RACER 302 95 397

6 13 Brozzi RACER 302 302

7 74 Grazioli RACER R 169 169

PILOTA

Trofeo  FARGOMMA
RACING  BOAT  CUP  2004

CLASSIFICA  per  CLASSI
PILOTA

7 24 Romani Simone RACER 169 R 169

7 Balocchi RACER R 0

1 30-5
2 13-6
3 11-7
4 1-8
5 5-9
6 26-9
7 10-10

CALENDARIO GARE

Borgoforte

Raid PV - VE
Chignolo Po
Borgoforte

Sarnico
100 Km

Cremona



Classe 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOT

1 79 Martinelli Gabriele S 850 403 403 302 403 403 169 2083

2 153 Gregori Paolo S 850 302 226 226 226 226 302 1508

3 47 Negri Mario S 850 R 302 R 302 302 403 1309

4 128 Fusillo Giovanni S 850 169 127 169 226 691

5 8 Padovano S 850 403 403

6 46 Poppi Luca S 850 R 169 R 169

7 2 Abbiati S 850 95 R R 95

8 20 Mazzuccotelli S 850 71 71

Classe 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOT

1 9 Fumagalli T 3000 403 403 806

1 55 Loi Marco T 3000 403 R 403

1 2 Dellagiovanna T 3000 R 302 302

1 7 Golinelli T 3000 226 226

4 Mambretti T 3000 169 169

27 Campolucci Franco T 3000 0

Classe 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOT

1 80 Mocchi - Mocchi TV 1 403 403 302 226 403 403 2140

2 28 Dell'Anna TV 1 R 302 403 403 302 SQ 403 1813

3 24 Castelletti Walter TV 1 226 226 127 226 302 302 1409

4 29 Franzoi TV 1 169 169 338

5 222 Golinelli - Rebecchi TV 1 R R R 300 300

PILOTA

PILOTA

PILOTA

6 139 Tassini TV 1 95 127 222

7 8 Marinoni TV 1 71 95 166

5 Fossati TV 1 R 0



Classe 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOT

1 690 Vigano'  Fabio TV 2 403 403 403 403 403 403 2418

2 56 Foiadelli - Lanza TV 2 226 302 302 226 302 169 1527

3 33 Rossi TV 2 403 302 705

4 111 Gemmi - Paglierini TV 2 302 226 111 639

5 136 Mucci - Malagoli TV 2 R 226 127 226 579

6 99 Mostes Alessandro TV 2 302 302

6 117 Carando TV 2 302 302

8 127 Sirola TV 2 169 127 296

9 Ruggeri TV 2 169 169

10 Osculati R. TV 2 127 127

11 Osculati C. TV 2 95 95

15 Pecci - Finocchio TV 2 R 0

PILOTA



3 3 Cremonesi IDRO 225 169 225 225 225 225 1294

4 9 Bertoli IDRO 127 R 300 300 300 1027

5 22 Gualdoni IDRO 169 127 R 296

6 Nori IDRO 225 225

7 15 Marim IDRO 127 127

7 19 Berto IDRO 127 127

9 46 Barizza IDRO 95 95

9 21 Fortipiani IDRO 95 95

11 6 Mattalini IDRO 71 71

12 77 Barbieri IDRO 53 53

8 Biancardi IDRO R 0

Classe 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOT

1 13 Bonardi IDRO 400 400 169 400 169 400 1938

2 33 Lochis IDRO 300 300 400 169 400 300 1869

PILOTA

CLASSIFICA  GENERALE
Trofeo  COMITATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA

RACING  BOAT  CUP  2004



Classe 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOT
1 690 Vigano'  Fabio TV 2 403 403 403 R 403 403 403 2418

2 2 Leidi Franco O 2000 403 403 226 403 302 403 2140

2 80 Mocchi TV 1 403 403 302 226 403 403 AG 2140

4 79 Martinelli Gabriele S 850 403 403 302 403 403 169 2083

5 28 Dell'Anna TV 1 302 403 403 302 SQ 403 1813

6 26 Franzoni Manuel RACER 403 226 226 226 403 302 226* 1786

7 56 Foiadelli TV 2 226 R 302 302 226 302 169 1527

8 153 Gregori Paolo S 850 302 226 226 226 226 302 1508

9 24 Castelletti Walter TV 1 R 226 226 127 226 302 302 1409

10 72 Ferrari Paolo RACER R 403 302 403 226 R 1334

11 47 Negri Mario S 850 R 302 R 302 302 403 1309

12 5 Zantelli O 2000 R 403 403 302 1108

13 27 Parmeggiani O 2000 302 302 127 169 169 1069

14 95 Berinzaghi Aldo RACER R 169 R 403 403 975

15 63 Siviero Giorgio RACER 302 403 R R 127 832

16 33 Rossi TV 2 403 302 705

17 37 Lucchini Giorgio O 2000 R R 169 302 R 226 697

PILOTA

RACING  BOAT  CUP  2004

Trofeo  FARGOMMA

CLASSIFICA  FINALE

18 128 Fusillo Giovanni S 850 R 169 127 169 226 691

19 136 Mucci TV 2 R 226 R 127 226 579

20 111 Gemmi G. Antonio TV 2 302 226 R NP 528

21 21 Manzini RACER 302 R 127 R R 429

22 9 Fumagalli T 3000 403 403

22 8 Padovano S 850 403 403



22 55 Loi Marco T 3000 403 403

25 50 Harding RACER 302 95 397

26 29 Franzoi TV 1 169 169 338

27 13 Brozzi RACER 302 302

27 117 Carando TV 2 302 302

27 16 Benzi O 2000 302 302

27 99 Mostes Alessandro TV 2 302 302

27 222 Golinelli TV 1 R R 302 302

27 2 Dellagiovanna T 3000 R 302 302

33 127 Sirola TV 2 R 169 127 296

34 15 Pecci TV 2 R R 226 R 226

34 1 Bernasconi O 2000 R 226 226

36 139 Tassini TV 1 95 127 222

37 4 Mambretti T 3000 169 169

37 24 Romani Simone RACER 169 R R 169

37 Ruggeri TV 2 169 169

37 46 Poppi Luca S 850 R R 169 R 169

37 74 Grazioli RACER R R 169 169

42 8 Marinoni TV 1 71 95 166

43 Osculati R. TV 2 127 127

44 Osculati C. TV 2 95 95

44 2 Abbiati S 850 95 R 95

46 20 Mazzuccotelli S 850 71 71

5 Fossati TV 1 R 0

7 Balocchi RACER R 0

14 Sarti O 2000 R 0

27 Campolucci T 3000 R 0

76 Faux R 0




